LED Strip Light Retrofit Kit Specifications
LSRD Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 06/15/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202

Five (5) Year Warranty
Wiring Diagram
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LSRD-50K4-40
Available Models1
	□ LSRD-40K4-40
	□ LSRD-50K4-40
100–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
IP44100–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
Dimensional Drawing
43.25 in.
(1.1 m)
2.5 in.
(64 mm)
ground wire
8 in.
(203 mm)
driver wire leads
6 in.
(152 mm)
0.16 in.
(4.1 mm)
0.16 in.
(4.1 mm)
0.22 in.
(5.6 mm)
0.39 in.
(9.8 mm)
0.43 in.
(10.8 mm)
3.3 in.
(83 mm)
1.2 in.
(30 mm)
5.8 in.
(147 mm)
42 in.
(1.07 m)